
1 仲  藪  直  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 17.35 5.74 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -4 -2 -4 -3

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0 0

4 1F*+1T * 0.40 -0.01 0.391 -1 0 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -1 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 -1 0 -1 -1

6.11 5.74

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.50

11.61

2 後  藤  貫  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 15.98 4.82 11.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

5 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.04-1 -1 -1 1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5.21 4.82

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.851.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.302.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

11.16
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3 牧  野  裕  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 1 11.88 2.61 9.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -2 -5 -3 -5

7 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.98 2.61

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 2.00 1.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.27
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